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Amanda Parks vs. Daniel Stevenson

26FL001

Brittney Zimmerman vs. Jonathan Zimmerman

25FL053

Erik Polakiewczstaccone vs. Cecile Shea

23FL012

Jerry Leroy Dunn vs. Tony Suda

25CV022

RFO/OSC Hearing - TRO/Domestic Violence

Amanda Parks Pro Per

Daniel Stevenson

SETTING

RFO/OSC Hearing - TRO/Domestic Violence

Attorney: Andreas MittryBrittney Zimmerman

Jonathan Zimmerman Pro Per

STATUS / MEDIATOR REPORT

Review Hearing

Attorney: Andreas MittryErik Polakiewczstaccone

Attorney: Anthony AlpertCecile Shea

Petition Hearing - TRO/Civil Harassment

Jerry Leroy Dunn Pro Per

Tony Suda
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John Bloodworth vs. Dedrie Shearer-Hill

26FL005

Johnathon Dickerson vs. Karley Delarosa-Crawford

25FL075

Katrina Rose vs. Christopher Vantassel

24FL097

Kenneth McFarland vs. Elayna Pomponio

25FL070

RFO/OSC Hearing - Child Custody/Visitation

John Bloodworth Pro Per

Dedrie Shearer-Hill

RFO/OSC Hearing - Child Custody/Visitation

Johnathon Dickerson Pro Per

Karley Delarosa-Crawford

MEDIATION REPORT / SETTING OF DVRO HEARING

Review of Reports Hearing

Katrina Rose Pro Per

Christopher Vantassel

MEDIATION

Review of Reports Hearing

Kenneth McFarland Pro Per

Elayna Pomponio
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Kimberly Deremer vs. Dakota Smith

16FL0029

Nathan Jessee vs. Michelle Bayley

19FL0070

Nicole Kinkade vs Vincent Allen Fusi

25CV084

Patrick Jasperse vs. Jaclyn R. Dickerson

16FL0123

MEDIATOR'S REPORT

Review of Reports Hearing

Kimberly Deremer Pro Per

Kimberly Deremer

Dakota Smith Pro Per

Trinity County Child Support

Attorney: Stephanie KretzTrinity County Child Support

MEDIATION REPORT

Review of Reports Hearing

Nathan Jessee

Michelle Bayley Pro Per

Petition Hearing - TRO/Civil Harassment

Attorney: David EvansNicole Kinkade

Vincent Allen Fusi

SETTING OF CONTESTED HEARING

Hearing: Other

Patrick Jasperse

Jacklyn R Dickerson Pro Per
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Ricardo Pubill vs. Ruby Stuber

25FL074

Sairah Joslyn vs. Nathan Hall

20FL0008

Walter Alonzo Weighill vs. Maria Ann Perez

15FL0059

RFO/OSC Hearing - TRO/Domestic Violence

Ricardo Pubill Pro Per

Ruby Stuber

SCHOOL WAITLIST / CUSTODY

Status Only Hearing

Nathan Lee Hall

Sairah Elizabeth Joslyn Pro Per

Attorney: Michael JarvisNathan Lee Hall

Sairah Elizabeth Joslyn

Review Hearing

Walter Alonzo Weighill

Maria Perez

Attorney: Anthony AlpertMaria Perez

Trinity County, DCSS
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Confidential

26AD001

Confidential

26AD003

Confidential

25PR010

Confidential

22PR039

Confidential

22PR034

Adoption Hearing

Pro Per

Adoption Hearing

Pro Per

Pro Per

Further Proceedings

Attorney: James Underwood

Attorney: Thomas Patrick

ATTORNEY NON-APPEARANCE / STATUS

OSC Hearing - Other

Attorney: Marc Grismer

STATUS/MOTION TO COMPEL

Review Hearing

Attorney: Taylor Call


